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D1-90-19767
12/02/91
61/728

542-54.8434

Donnie C. Cooper
541 -58-6898

Dianna M, Cooper
2106 vancamp
Klamath Falls, OR 97601

Number:
Date:

District:

DISTRAINT WARRANT

This warrant has been issued agajnst the above named debtor(s) because the tax or debt shown below has not been paid in full.

Interest is computed through the date of thig warrant. Add$.42 per day unti} paid.
Cross Reference: ¥V1-90-J29951

Period

Assessment
Date

Tax/Debt

Penalty

Interest

Filing
Fee

Balance Due

Type of Tax/Debt

Personal

1930

05/29/91

$1,011.00

$50.55

$83.84

$10.00

$1,155.39

Total Penalty, Interest and

$1,011.00 Filing Fee $144.39 $1,155,39

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they
Now own or may acquire in the future. .

Klamath County

dudgment Entered Release of Lien

This warrant has been satisfied in
full, therefore the lien is fully
released.

Date

County.

Reference

'Hyb'l:eﬁéﬁ'Dé'p’é‘rtment ofRevenue,, ... _

For further information contact:

Diana Dixon, Revenue Agent
Salem Central Office ‘
P.0, Box 14725

955 Center Street, Room 353
Salem, OR 97309-5018
Telephone: (503) 373-1512

150-860-027 (Rev. 4-88)
Jh:5296w.3
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: sS.

COUNTY CLERK

Filed for record at request of the 18th da

of Dec. AD,19 91 a__8:51 _  gclook —A M., and duly recorded in Vol. .
of Co. Lien Docket on Page _ 26331 |
—Co. Lien Docket

Evelyn Biehn .
$5.00 By O Lenre

County Clerk
i A4 N PP

FEE




